Class Standings
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Driver

Matt Buchanan

Bryan Scott
Mark Maenpaa
Troy Mangatal
David Chisholm
Diego Helo
Paul Wilson
Kyle Caines
Brady Harkonen
Graham Cole
Jean LaForest
Allan Hyland

Brad Folino
Shelby Maurice

Claudio Pietrobelli

Callum Johnson
Bo Yan
Cameron Reid
Sol Ostap
Brianna Kim
Shawn Allen
Andrew Allen
Troy Mangatal
Nolan Belluz
Manasseh Ledha
Ashton Savoie
Lucas Lazzari
James Huang
Aaron Sacek

TJ Maurice
Joel St Jacques
Evan Strilchuk

Points
Total

6632.14

6352.65
6000
5531.42
2696.18
2418.8
1831.15
1714.37
1682.59
969.804
929.381
868.588

6495.18
6008.77
5997.78
5520.44
5412.04
4884.98
2674.41
1631.03
1000
988.714
947.892
910.783
910.297
907.636
902.5
898.233
861.356

6934.51
5704.33
4695.41

1 2
A-Class
959.61  964.59

931.75 1 925.36
1000 = 1000
- 933.97

910.46

868.59

B-Class
927.71 = 1000
845.1 | 865.92
1000 -
905.43  947.88
874.87 1 936.63
966.08 -

C-Class

1000 | 999.02
901.91 978.83
958.52  960.63

965.61



Thomas Quinn
Kai Mekbeb

Lis Salmon
Ashton Savoie
Thomas Quinn
Mark Robinson
Cody Watkins
Evan Strilchuk
John Colosimo
Joseph DeSousa
Kody Reid
Toby Quinn
Aaron Sacek
Melissa Lamothe
Rene St Jacque

3812.41 967.81  978.27

3762.14
3151.49
2991.51
2856.68
1926.4
1878.14
1873.97
1812.14
1000
991.134
948.537
925.507
920.67
780.645



Events

941.6
873.57
1000
887.54
897.77
827.88

860.18
833.25

969.88
940.26
925.61

886.24
874.63
1000
874.11
879.2
749.46

854.19
849.34

1000
946.59
925.34

1000
084.12



932.98
934.88
760.35
991.51

977.64
842.29

944.98

969.57
952.6
948.58

912.09

991.13

920.67



